
Floor Key:

Workstations

Conference Room

Reception

Phone Rooms 

Pantry

Total Personnel

66

3

1

7

1

67

Existing
Conditions
SUITE 1200 
PENTHOUSE  COMBINED

9,397 RSF

1200

12th Floor Layout

Penthouse Floor Layout

PH

SKYLIGHT

AV SCREEN

GO TO VIRTUAL TOUR

MORE INFO

https://marketplace.vts.com/market_listings/5d3fdf0b-3486-4b73-ae0d-7be4a6d515e4?startsOn=video&utm_source=Landlord%20Marketing&utm_medium=floorplan
https://slgreen.com/properties/110-greene-street/

